
PACHET MATERIALE INSTALATII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 104127318

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|-----------------------|
| Data publicarii | 11.10.24 | Coduri CPV | 44192000-2 44163200-2 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|-----------------------|

Pretul estimativ: 8.796,38 RON - 8.796,38 RON

Descriere: ROBINET SF 2"FI BUC 2 147,06 294,12 350 CONECTOR FURTUN 1/2 BUC 5 6,302 31,51 37,5
CONECTOR FURTUN 3/4 BUC 3 6,3033 18,91 22,5 DISC FLEX 125 BUC 10 5,042 50,42 60 DISC
FLEX 230 BUC 10 9,664 96,64 115 SAIBA FI 10 BUC 200 0,4202 84,03 100 SAIBA LATA FI 14
BUC 100 0,5042 50,42 60 SET SURUB M10*60 BUC 60 2,1008 126,05 150 PIULITA M10 BUC
60 0,3362 20,17 24 MUFA GEBO 1"FI BUC 4 62,185 248,74 296 MUFA GEBO 3/4 FI BUC 10 50
500 595 ROBINET SF 1/2 II BUC 20 16,8065 336,13 400 LOCTITE BUC 20 49,58 991,6 1180
GARNITURA 1" BUC 1000 0,5042 504,2 600 GARNITURA 3/4 BUC 500 0,3361 168,07 200
REDUCTIE AL 1"-3/4 BUC 400 6,7227 2689,08 3200 REDUZTIE ZN 1"-3/4 BUC 400 5,042
2016,81 2400 ADEZIV BISON BUC 1 21,01 21,01 25 NIPLU ZN 1" BUC 10 5,7143 57,14 68
SURUB M16*100 BUC 60 6,7227 403,36 480 ROBINET PLASTIC 1/2 BUC 1 6,72 6,72 8 FURTUN
3/4 ML 1 4,62 4,62 5,5 NIPLU AL 3/4 BUC 5 5,042 25,21 30 TIJA FIL M12 BUC 1 10,08 10,08 12
PIULITA M12 BUC 20 0,42 8,4 10 SAIBA M12 BUC 16 0,5881 9,41 11,2 RACORD FLEXIBIL 1/2-
50CM BUC 2 11,765 23,53 28
